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Door Hardware
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Dimensions in mm
Inches are approximate

Lever Set
New Orleans Series

117 mm
(4 5/8”)

105 mm
(4 1/8”)

27
 m

m
(1

 1
/1

6”
)

65
 m

m
(2

 9
/1

6”
)

117 mm
(4 5/8”)

105 mm
(4 1/8”)

27
 m

m
(1

 1
/1

6”
)

65
 m

m
(2

 9
/1

6”
)

Privacy Set RH Shown

Exterior Interior Interior Rosette
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Lever Set - New Orleans
• Door thickness: 35 + 45 mm (1 3/8” + 1 3/4”)
Material: brass

ANSI Face/ Backset
Function Strike

Plate
polished antique brushed polished oil-rubbed matt satin antique
brass (R) brass chrome chrome brass black nickel (R) nickel (R)

2 3/8" 911.72.618 911.72.611 911.72.614 911.72.612 911.72.619 911.72.613 911.72.616 911.72.617
Passage Set RH (60 mm)

Radius & 2 3/4" 911.72.638 911.72.631 911.72.634 911.72.632 911.72.639 911.72.633 911.72.636 911.72.637
F75 Square (70 mm)

Corners 2 3/8" 911.72.608 911.72.601 911.72.604 911.72.602 911.72.609 911.72.603 911.72.606 911.72.607
Passage Set LH (60 mm)

2 3/4" 911.72.628 911.72.621 911.72.624 911.72.622 911.72.629 911.72.623 911.72.626 911.72.627(70 mm)
2 3/8" 911.72.698 911.72.691 911.72.694 911.72.692 911.72.699 911.72.693 911.72.696 911.72.697

Privacy Set RH (60 mm)
Radius & 2 3/4" 911.72.718 911.72.711 911.72.714 911.72.712 911.72.719 911.72.713 911.72.716 911.72.717

F76 Square (70 mm)
Corners 2 3/8" 911.72.688 911.72.681 911.72.684 911.72.682 911.72.689 911.72.683 911.72.686 911.72.687

Privacy Set LH
(60 mm)
2 3/4" 911.72.708 911.72.701 911.72.704 911.72.702 911.72.709 911.72.703 911.72.706 911.72.707(70 mm)

Dummy Door Trim Dummy - - 911.72.728 911.72.721 911.72.724 911.72.722 911.72.729 911.72.723 911.72.726 911.72.727Pair Fixed
Dummy RH Exterior - - 911.72.748 911.72.741 911.72.744 911.72.742 911.72.749 911.72.743 911.72.746 911.72.747
Single Fixed Dummy
Dummy LH Exterior - - 911.72.738 911.72.731 911.72.734 911.72.732 911.72.739 911.72.733 911.72.736 911.72.737Single Fixed
Dummy RH Interior - - 911.72.768 911.72.761 911.72.764 911.72.762 911.72.769 911.72.763 911.72.766 911.72.767
Single Fixed Dummy
Dummy LH Interior - - 911.72.758 911.72.751 911.72.754 911.72.752 911.72.759 911.72.753 911.72.756 911.72.757
Single Fixed

Packing: 1 set


